Name: Telephone:

Saturday Tasting with STEM - Rob

- 2024 Can Sumoi

Xarello

B 2024 Via Alpina
Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Domaine Sarrazin Bourgogne Rouge Vieilles Vignes
Pinot Noir

- 2023 Paolo Scavino Langhe
Nebbiolo

I Wow 2023 Venica & Venica "Ronco del Ceré"
(Sauvignon Blanc)

12.50%

12.50%

13.50%

14.00%

13.00%

Penedés DO

Piemonte DOC

Bourgogne AOC

Langhe DOC

Collio DOC

retail price

$25.00

$23.00

$39.00

$36.00

$36.00

today

$22.50

$20.70

$35.10

$32.40

$32.40

by-the-case

$21.25

$19.55

$33.15

$30.60

$30.60

quantity



