

Name: _____ Telephone: _____

			retail price	today	by-the-case	quantity	
Saturday Tasting with STEM - Rob							
	2024 Can Sumoi <i>Xarel·lo</i>	12.50%	Penedès DO	\$ 25.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 21.25	_____
	2024 Via Alpina <i>Sauvignon Blanc</i>	12.50%	Piemonte DOC	\$ 23.00	\$ 20.70	\$ 19.55	_____
	2023 Domaine Sarrazin Bourgogne Rouge Vieilles Vignes <i>Pinot Noir</i>	13.50%	Bourgogne AOC	\$ 39.00	\$ 35.10	\$ 33.15	_____
	2023 Paolo Scavino Langhe <i>Nebbiolo</i>	14.00%	Langhe DOC	\$ 36.00	\$ 32.40	\$ 30.60	_____
	WOW 2023 Venica & Venica "Ronco del Ceró" <i>(Sauvignon Blanc)</i>	13.00%	Collio DOC	\$ 36.00	\$ 32.40	\$ 30.60	_____

